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AIRLINES

Please see Agent Universe for a list of airlines.

AIR CHARTERS / PRIVATE JETS RESERVATIONS WEBSITE

ALTOUR AIR (877) 525-8687 altourair.com

Global Concierge (305) 455-1355 globalconcierge.com

Wheels Up (855) 359-8760 wheelsup.com

AIR CONSOLIDATORS RESERVATIONS WEBSITE

Picasso Travel (310) 645-4400 thegoodconsolidator.com

CAR RENTALS RESERVATIONS WEBSITE

Alamo (844) 354-6962 ta.alamo.com

Auto Europe (800) 223-5555 partners.autoeurope.com

Carey International (888) 895-1908 careyconnect.com

Dollar Car Rental (800) 800-4000 dollar.com/travelcenter/travelagents

Enterprise (855) 266-9289 ta.enterprise.com

Hertz (800) 654-3131 hertzagent.com

National (844) 382-6875 nationalcar.com/ta 

Thrifty Car Rental (800) 847-4389 thrifty.com/travelcenter/travelagents

CRUISE LINES RESERVATIONS BOOKING SITE

AmaWaterways (800) 626-0126 Cruise Complete

Atlas Ocean Voyages (844) 44-ATLAS agents.atlasoceanvoyages.com

Avalon Waterways (844) 442-8527 Cruise Complete

Azamara Cruises® (877) 222-2526 Cruise Complete

Celebrity Cruises® (800) 437-3111 Cruise Complete

Crystal (800) 446-6620 crystalcruises.com/travel-partner-center

Cunard® (800) 528-6273 Cruise Complete

Disney Cruise Line (800) 511-1333 disneytravelagents.com

CRUISE LINES  
(continued)

RESERVATIONS BOOKING SITE

Explora Journeys (833) 697-0648 explorajourneys.com/traveladvisors

Holland America Line (800) 426-0327 Cruise Complete

Hurtigruten (866) 552-0371 Cruise Complete

HX (866) 312-6791 Cruise Complete

​MSC Cruises (800) 666-9333 mscbook.com

National Geographic- 
Lindblad Expeditions (800) 397-3348 portals.expeditions.com/travel-advisors 

Norwegian Cruise Line (800) 327-7030 Cruise Complete

Oceania Cruises (800) 531-5658 oceaniacruises.com/agent

Paul Gauguin Cruises (800) 848-6172 pgcruises.com/tacenter

PONANT EXPLORATIONS (888) 400-1082  us.ponant.com

Princess Cruises® (800) 421-1700 Cruise Complete

Regent Seven Seas Cruises® (800) 285-1835 Cruise Complete

Royal Caribbean® (800) 327-6700 Cruise Complete

Seabourn (800) 442-4448 Cruise Complete

Silversea (800) 722-9955 Cruise Complete

Singlescruise.com (800) 393-5000 singlescruise.com/agents

Star Clippers (800) 442-0551  agents.starclippers.com/us-dom 

Tauck (800) 788-7885 Tauck.com

UnCruise Adventures (888) 862-8881 uncruise.com/account/login

Viking® (877) 523-0554 Cruise Complete

Virgin Voyages (833) VV-SAILS firstmates.com

Windstar Cruises (800) 258-7245 reservations.windstarcruises.com/
touchb2b/
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HOTELS & VILLAS RESERVATIONS RATE CODES AND SNAP

CURATED Hotels & Resorts  
by Internova hotels@internova.com agentuniverse.com,  

W4U (all GDS systems), SNAP

SELECT Hotels & Resorts  
by Internova hotels@internova.com agentuniverse.com, 2XT, X2T, SNAP

WORLDWIDE Hotels & Resorts  
by Internova hotels@internova.com agentuniverse.com, 7TL, TL7, SNAP

Accor (844) 382-2267 2XT, X2T, W4U, 7TL, TL7, SNAP

AULANI, a Disney Resort and Spa (866) 503-4763  disneytravelagents.com

AMAN (800) 477-9180  2XT, X2T, SNAP

Belmond (800) 237-1236 2XT, X2T, SNAP

Best Western Hotel Group (800) 780-7234 7TL, TL7, SNAP

Choice Hotels (877) 424-6423 7TL, TL7, SNAP

Dorchester Collection (855) 901-0709 2XT, X2T, SNAP

Four Seasons Hotels and Resorts (877) 426-4241 2XT, X2T, 7TL, TL7, SNAP

Hilton (800) 445-8667 2XT, X2T, W4U, 7TL, TL7, SNAP

Hyatt Hotels & Resorts (888) 591-1234 2XT, X2T, W4U, 7TL, TL7, SNAP

HVN, Haven Collection (833) STAYHVN tln.stayhvn.com

InterContinental Hotels Group (IHG) (877) 424-2449 2XT, X2T, W4U, 7TL, TL7, SNAP

Jumeirah Hotel Group (877) 854-8051 2XT, X2T, SNAP

Leading Hotels of the World (800) 223-6800 2XT, X2T, W4U, 7TL, TL7, SNAP

Mandarin Oriental  (800) 526-6566 2XT, X2T, 7TL, TL7, SNAP

Marriott International (888) 236-2427 2XT, X2T, W4U, 7TL, TL7, SNAP

One&Only (855) 271-9494 2XT, X2T, SNAP  

Onefinestay (855) 553-4954  partners.onefinestay.com

The Palace Company (877) 782-5018 palaceproagents.com

The Peninsula Hotels (866) 382-8388 2XT, X2T, 7TL, TL7, SNAP

Posadas (Fiesta Americana) (800) 343-7821 2XT, X2T, 7TL, TL7, SNAP

HOTELS & VILLAS 
(continued)

RESERVATIONS RATE CODES AND SNAP

Preferred Hotels & Resorts (800) 990-9491 2XT, X2T, W4U, 7TL, TL7, SNAP

Radisson Hotel Group (800) 967-9033 7TL, TL7, SNAP

Rocco Forte Hotels (888) 667-9477 2XT, X2T, SNAP

Rosewood Hotels (888) 767-3966 2XT, X2T, 7TL, TL7, SNAP

Sandals & Beaches Resorts (800) SANDALS taportal.sandals.com

TAJ Hotels Resorts and Palaces (866) 969-1825 2XT, X2T, SNAP

Villas of Distinction (800) 411-9094 internovatravel.com/villas

Wyndham Hotels & Resorts (800) 407-9832 7TL, TL7, SNAP

INSURANCE RESERVATIONS WEBSITE

Allianz Partners (855) 524-3687 agentmaxonline.com

Aon Berkely Travel (800) 803-1213 aontravpro.com

Berkshire Hathaway Travel Protection (844) 706-3801 bhtp.com/partner/

Travel Guard (800) 454-7107 advisors.travelguard.com/selltg

Travel Insured International (866) 684-0219 travelinsured.com

RAIL/GROUND TRANSPORT RESERVATIONS WEBSITE

Canyon Spirit (800) 785-7507 canyonspirit.com/agent

Railbookers (888) 829-3040 railbookers.com/about-us/ 
travel-agent-login

Rail Europe (800) 438-7245 agent.raileurope.com

Rocky Mountaineer (877) 460-3200 rockymountaineer.com/agent

TOUR OPERATORS RESERVATIONS WEBSITE

Abercrombie & Kent (630) 725-3400 abercrombiekent.com/trade-hub

Adventures by Disney® (877) 728-7282 disneytravelagents.com 

Alexander+Roberts (800) 367-6839 alexanderroberts.com

Apple Vacations (866) ALG-DESK ALGdesk@algvacations.com

Backroads (800) 462-2848 backroads.com/travel-agents
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TOUR OPERATORS  
(continued)

RESERVATIONS WEBSITE

SITA World Tours (800) 421-5643 sitatours.com

Tauck (800) 788-7885 tauck.com

The Luxurist (310) 855-3455 theluxurist.com/travel-advisor

Travel Answers (800) 788-6685 travelanswersgroup.com

Travel Impressions (866) ALG-DESK ALGdesk@algvacations.com

United Vacations (866) ALG-DESK ALGdesk@algvacations.com

Universal Parks & Resorts Vacations™ (800) 224-3838 universalpartnercommunity.com

Walt Disney World® Resort (800) 327-2996 disneytravelagents.com

Viator (866) 648-5873 travelagents.viator.com

BUSINESS & CLIENT SERVICES PHONE WEBSITE

Agency Technology agentuniverse.com

Airport Parking by Holiday Extras agentuniverse.com

Amadeus amadeus.com 

Axus Travel App agentuniverse.com

Booking Builder Technologies (845) 234-4440 agentuniverse.com

ConnexPay

Core Travel Technologies agentuniverse.com

Cvent Event Management agentuniverse.com

Fastsigns (952) 541-1944

FlexPay (888) 893-2227 upgrade.com/flex-pay/learning/advisor

Grasp Technologies Inc. agentuniverse.com

Magnatech Travel Agency Systems agentuniverse.com

SecurePay- Conferma  
Virtual Cards agentuniverse.com

Sherpa agentuniverse.com

TOUR OPERATORS  
(continued)

RESERVATIONS WEBSITE

Bedsonline (844) 812-4459 bedsonline.com

Blue Sky Tours (866) ALG-DESK ALGdesk@algvacations.com

Central Holidays (866) 210-4374 centralholidays.com

CIE Tours (800) 243-8687 cietours.com/agents

Classic Vacations (800) 221-3949 classicvacations.com/travel-agent/login

Cosmos (800) 221-0090 traveladvisorportal.com

Delta Vacations (800) 727-1111 worldagentdirect.com

Disneyland® Resort  (800) 854-3104  disneytravelagents.com

Europe Express (800) 927-3876 europeexpress.com

Funjet Vacations (866) 254-3375 funjetagent.com

G Adventures (877) 390-9050 gadventures.com/agents

Globus (800) 221-0090 traveladvisorportal.com

ID Travel Group /  
Island Destinations (914) 833-3300 idtravelgroup.com

Insight Vacations (800) 582-8380 agents.ttc.com

Intrepid Travel (866) 915-1511 bookings.intrepidtravel.com/ 
bookings/en_/agent/ 

Journese® (800) 442-9244 journese.com/traveladvisors

Kensington (888) 903-2001 kensingtontours.com/agents

Mayflower Cruises & Tours (800) 323-7604 mayflowercruisesandtours.com

Micato Safaris (800) MICATO-1 micato.com/travel-advisors/

National Geographic Expeditions (888) 966-8687 disneytravelagents.com

Pleasant Holidays (866) 553-1440 pleasantagent.com

Project Expedition (855) 782-3006 projectexpedition.com

Roadtrips Sports Travel (800) 465-1765 roadtrips.com/travel-advisors

Shore Excursions Group (866) 999-6590 shoreexcursionsgroup.com
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BUSINESS & CLIENT SERVICES 
(continued)

PHONE WEBSITE

Sion agentuniverse.com

Spectrio On-Hold Service (813) 725-3355 ext. 1014

Travefy agentuniverse.com

Travel Industry Solutions (TIS) agentuniverse.com

travel42 agentuniverse.com

Travel Leaders 24 agentuniverse.com

Travelport travelport.com

TRAVEL LEADERS NETWORK EXCLUSIVE PROGRAMS DETAILS

AgentMate agentuniverse.com 

Agent Profiler agentuniverse.com

Amenity Departure Dates  
by Internova voyages@internova.com agentuniverse.com

BTI Essentials – Reporting & Analytics tlproductsupport@travelleaders.com

Cruise Complete agentuniverse.com

Culinary Collection by Internova voyages@internova.com agentuniverse.com

CURATED Hotels & Resorts  
by Internova hotels@internova.com agentuniverse.com

Distinctive Voyages by Internova voyages@internova.com agentuniverse.com

emPower Cruise agentuniverse.com

Engagement  agentuniverse.com

GuardianCare - Duty of Care  agentuniverse.com

Honeymoon & Destination Wedding 
Leaders Alliance  agentuniverse.com

Independent Advisor Networks  
Leaders Alliance agentuniverse.com

Leaders Edge Website Program agentuniverse.com 

TRAVEL LEADERS NETWORK EXCLUSIVE PROGRAMS 
(continued) DETAILS

Luxury Leaders Alliance agentuniverse.com

Resort Collection agentuniverse.com

SELECT Hotels & Resorts 
by Internova hotels@internova.com agentuniverse.com

SELECT In-Country Partners  
by Internova incountry@internova.com    agentuniverse.com

SNAP    agentuniverse.com

Social Share Pro    agentuniverse.com

Social Media Studio    agentuniverse.com

Toby AI    agentuniverse.com

WORLDWIDE Hotels & Resorts  
by Internova hotels@internova.com agentuniverse.com


